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      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE: 11/01/2019 THRU 11/30/2019

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     116,780.61

 

11/01/19 11/01 U04363 DEPOSIT         05021 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR    116,762.59

11/01/19 11/01 U04365 DEPOSIT         01573 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            104.11      116,866.70

11/01/19 11/01 U04366 DEPOSIT         01575 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,169.79      118,036.49

11/01/19 11/01 U04367 DEPOSIT         01574 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,126.12      119,162.61

11/04/19 11/04 U04385 DEPOSIT         01576 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            308.84      119,471.45

11/04/19 11/04 U04386 DEPOSIT         01577 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,925.38      125,396.83

11/04/19 11/04 C01056 DEPOSIT         01578 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/04/2019                                    690.00      126,086.83

11/04/19 11/04 U04387 DEPOSIT         01578 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,022.35      127,109.18

11/05/19 11/05 U04388 DEPOSIT         05046 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       73.64CR    127,035.54

11/05/19 11/05 U04391 DEPOSIT         01579 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            376.42      127,411.96

11/05/19 11/05 U04392 DEPOSIT         01580 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            153.89      127,565.85

11/05/19 11/05 U04393 DEPOSIT         01581 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            690.43      128,256.28

11/06/19 11/06 U04395 DEPOSIT         01583 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            220.28      128,476.56

11/06/19 11/06 U04396 DEPOSIT         01582 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            909.97      129,386.53

11/06/19 11/06 U04397 DEPOSIT         01584 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            563.11      129,949.64

11/07/19 11/07 U04400 DEPOSIT         01585 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,304.88      131,254.52

11/07/19 11/07 U04401 DEPOSIT         01586 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            166.85      131,421.37

11/07/19 11/07 U04402 DEPOSIT         01587 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            386.88      131,808.25

11/07/19 11/08 B03670 Deposit 000000  02139 S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006012                    70,885.45CR     60,922.80

11/08/19 11/08 U04403 DEPOSIT         01588 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            291.47       61,214.27

11/08/19 11/08 U04404 DEPOSIT         01589 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            316.71       61,530.98

11/08/19 11/08 B03695 Deposit 000000  02160 315 W 6TH PD FOR STOLLEN WTR    JE# 006035                       130.18       61,661.16

11/08/19 11/08 U04405 DEPOSIT         01590 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,455.38       63,116.54

11/11/19 11/11 U04408 DEPOSIT         04951 DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,641.92       64,758.46

11/11/19 11/11 U04412 DEPOSIT         01591 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            845.57       65,604.03

11/11/19 11/11 U04413 DEPOSIT         01593 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            400.07       66,004.10

11/11/19 11/11 C01058 DEPOSIT         01594 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/11/2019                                    250.00       66,254.10

11/11/19 11/11 U04414 DEPOSIT         01594 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,302.32       67,556.42

11/11/19 11/12 B03715 Deposit 000000  02163 S/F TO P/R 11-13-19             JE# 006045                       620.92CR     66,935.50

11/12/19 11/12 U04416 DEPOSIT         01596 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,292.36       68,227.86

11/12/19 11/12 U04417 DEPOSIT         01595 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            498.70       68,726.56

11/13/19 11/13 U04418 DEPOSIT         01597 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,014.37       73,740.93

11/13/19 11/13 U04420 DEPOSIT         01598 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            255.90       73,996.83

11/13/19 11/13 U04421 DEPOSIT         01599 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,629.38       75,626.21

11/14/19 11/14 U04425 DEPOSIT         01601 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            346.17       75,972.38

11/14/19 11/15 U04427 DEPOSIT         01600 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            760.15       76,732.53

11/15/19 11/08 U04406 DEPOSIT         04895 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,053.19       78,785.72
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11/15/19 11/15 C01062 DEPOSIT         01602 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/15/2019                                     20.00       78,805.72

11/15/19 11/15 U04426 DEPOSIT         01602 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,617.72       80,423.44

11/15/19 11/15 U04429 DEPOSIT         01603 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            632.75       81,056.19

11/15/19 11/15 U04430 DEPOSIT         01604 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,411.85       83,468.04

11/15/19 11/19 B03749 Deposit 000000  02171 SF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 006071                        41.68CR     83,426.36

11/18/19 11/18 U04431 DEPOSIT         01605 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,480.12       84,906.48

11/18/19 11/18 U04432 DEPOSIT         04971 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,102.35       87,008.83

11/18/19 11/18 U04435 DEPOSIT         01606 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            700.74       87,709.57

11/18/19 11/18 U04436 DEPOSIT         01607 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            529.38       88,238.95

11/18/19 11/18 A20288 CHK: 001316     02330 JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    570.00CR     87,668.95

11/18/19 11/18 U04437 DEPOSIT         01608 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,125.72       91,794.67

11/19/19 11/19 U04440 DEPOSIT         01609 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            620.93       92,415.60

11/19/19 11/19 C01070 DEPOSIT         01610 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/19/2019                                    228.00       92,643.60

11/19/19 11/19 U04441 DEPOSIT         01610 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            315.44       92,959.04

11/19/19 11/19 U04442 DEPOSIT         01611 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            179.88       93,138.92

11/20/19 11/20 U04445 DEPOSIT         05106 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR     93,120.90

11/20/19 11/20 U04447 DEPOSIT         01612 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            369.97       93,490.87

11/20/19 11/20 U04453 DEPOSIT         01613 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            716.93       94,207.80

11/20/19 11/20 C01073 DEPOSIT         01614 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/20/2019                                    108.00       94,315.80

11/20/19 11/20 U04454 DEPOSIT         01614 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            819.98       95,135.78

11/20/19 11/20 U04455 DEPOSIT         01615 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.98       95,239.76

11/20/19 12/27 B04039 Deposit 000000  02233 DEPOSIT SLIP FEE                JE# 006241                        61.01CR     95,178.75

11/21/19 11/21 A20350 CHK: 001317     02341 STEPHENS COUNTY TREASURE 1649                                  5,071.96CR     90,106.79

11/21/19 11/21 U04467 DEPOSIT         01617 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             81.36       90,188.15

11/21/19 11/21 U04468 DEPOSIT         01616 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            763.77       90,951.92

11/21/19 11/21 U04469 DEPOSIT         01618 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,841.59       92,793.51

11/21/19 11/22 A20356 VOID: 001317    02346 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     1649                                  5,071.96       97,865.47

11/22/19 11/22 B03786 Deposit 000000  02180 S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006098                        29.40CR     97,836.07

11/22/19 11/22 U04471 DEPOSIT         01620 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            112.97       97,949.04

11/22/19 11/22 U04472 DEPOSIT         01619 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,359.62      100,308.66

11/22/19 11/22 U04473 DEPOSIT         01621 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            862.64      101,171.30

11/25/19 11/25 U04474 DEPOSIT         05015 DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,458.47      104,629.77

11/25/19 11/25 U04477 DEPOSIT         01622 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            190.33      104,820.10

11/25/19 11/25 U04478 DEPOSIT         01623 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,381.79      108,201.89

11/26/19 11/26 U04484 DEPOSIT         01624 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            321.74      108,523.63

11/26/19 11/26 C01080 DEPOSIT         01625 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/26/2019                                     20.00      108,543.63

11/26/19 11/26 U04485 DEPOSIT         01625 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            828.74      109,372.37

11/26/19 11/26 U04486 DEPOSIT         01626 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            260.11      109,632.48

11/27/19 11/27 B03811 Deposit 000000  02184 S/F TO PR 11-27-19              JE# 006108                       620.92CR    109,011.56

11/27/19 11/27 U04489 DEPOSIT         01627 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,767.85      114,779.41

11/27/19 11/27 A20483 CHK: 001318     02360 MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                1,299.34CR    113,480.07

11/27/19 11/27 A20484 CHK: 001319     02360 DARRELL SMITH            0533                                    961.19CR    112,518.88

11/27/19 11/27 A20485 CHK: 001320     02360 KAREN ROBERSON           0995                                  1,666.78CR    110,852.10

11/27/19 11/27 A20486 CHK: 001321     02360 BRANT THURMOND           2025                                    790.20CR    110,061.90

11/27/19 11/27 A20487 CHK: 001322     02360 HOUSTON SATTERWHITE      2031                                  1,330.56CR    108,731.34

11/27/19 11/27 A20488 CHK: 001323     02360 CHRISTOPHER ELTING       2123                                  1,186.89CR    107,544.45

11/27/19 11/27 A20489 CHK: 001324     02360 GARRETT BLAKE            2127                                    871.37CR    106,673.08

11/27/19 11/27 A20490 CHK: 001325     02360 TOM WHITE                2208                                    738.30CR    105,934.78

11/27/19 11/27 A20491 CHK: 001326     02360 MELISSA DAVIS            2240                                    979.70CR    104,955.08
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/27/19 11/27 A20492 CHK: 001327     02360 ANN GEORGE               2262                                    529.57CR    104,425.51

11/27/19 11/27 A20493 CHK: 001328     02360 BRIAN MCBRIDE            2263                                  1,465.68CR    102,959.83

11/27/19 11/27 A20494 CHK: 001329     02360 DAVID KUBALA             2286                                  1,215.03CR    101,744.80

11/27/19 11/27 A20495 CHK: 001330     02360 KYI HEADRICK             2293                                    576.51CR    101,168.29

11/27/19 11/27 A20496 CHK: 001331     02360 BRITTANY METCALF         2305                                    957.28CR    100,211.01

11/27/19 11/27 A20497 CHK: 001332     02360 BRET CHANEY              2319                                  1,563.00CR     98,648.01

11/27/19 11/27 A20498 CHK: 001333     02360 EMILY GRENKO             2345                                    602.42CR     98,045.59

11/27/19 11/27 A20499 CHK: 001334     02360 JUSTIN SHOCKLEY          2354                                  1,307.75CR     96,737.84

11/27/19 11/27 A20500 CHK: 001335     02360 MICHELLE DAVIS           2356                                    722.49CR     96,015.35

11/27/19 11/27 A20501 CHK: 001336     02360 CHARLES DOLLINS          2357                                    872.23CR     95,143.12

11/27/19 11/27 A20502 CHK: 001337     02360 JIMMY MATHIAS            2358                                    488.46CR     94,654.66

11/27/19 11/27 A20503 CHK: 001338     02360 JUSTIN READ              2359                                  1,390.29CR     93,264.37

11/27/19 11/27 A20504 CHK: 001339     02360 JOSE GARCIA              2360                                    933.51CR     92,330.86

11/27/19 11/27 A20505 CHK: 001340     02360 CHAD SKILES              2361                                    974.68CR     91,356.18

11/27/19 11/27 A20506 CHK: 001341     02360 CODY RIDDLE              2362                                  1,149.14CR     90,207.04

11/27/19 11/27 A20507 CHK: 001342     02360 JONATHAN JACKSON         2363                                  1,157.06CR     89,049.98

11/27/19 11/27 A20508 CHK: 001343     02360 TANNER FISCHER           2364                                    226.75CR     88,823.23

11/27/19 11/27 A20509 CHK: 001344     02360 BRANSON KRISTEK          2365                                    637.65CR     88,185.58

11/27/19 11/27 U04491 DEPOSIT         05163 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       19.95CR     88,165.63

11/27/19 11/27 U04493 DEPOSIT         01628 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            210.04       88,375.67

11/27/19 11/27 C01081 DEPOSIT         01629 DAILY CASH POSTING 11/27/2019                                     75.00       88,450.67

11/27/19 11/27 U04494 DEPOSIT         01629 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,812.00       90,262.67

11/27/19 12/02 A20516 VOID: 001319    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0533                                    961.19       91,223.86

11/27/19 12/02 A20517 VOID: 001320    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0995                                  1,666.78       92,890.64

11/27/19 12/02 A20518 VOID: 001321    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2025                                    790.20       93,680.84

11/27/19 12/02 A20519 VOID: 001322    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2031                                  1,330.56       95,011.40

11/27/19 12/02 A20520 VOID: 001324    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2127                                    871.37       95,882.77

11/27/19 12/02 A20521 VOID: 001326    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2240                                    979.70       96,862.47

11/27/19 12/02 A20522 VOID: 001332    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2319                                  1,563.00       98,425.47

11/27/19 12/02 A20523 VOID: 001333    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2345                                    602.42       99,027.89

11/27/19 12/02 A20524 VOID: 001338    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2359                                  1,390.29      100,418.18

11/27/19 12/02 A20525 VOID: 001339    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2360                                    933.51      101,351.69

11/27/19 12/02 A20526 VOID: 001340    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2361                                    974.68      102,326.37

11/27/19 12/02 A20527 VOID: 001341    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2362                                  1,149.14      103,475.51

11/27/19 12/02 A20528 VOID: 001342    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2363                                  1,157.06      104,632.57

11/27/19 12/02 A20529 VOID: 001343    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2364                                    226.75      104,859.32

11/27/19 12/02 A20530 VOID: 001344    02363 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2365                                    637.65      105,496.97

11/30/19  1/14 B04202 M       000000  02275 TO BALANCE NOV                  JE# 006371         000104        443.40CR    105,053.57

                      =============  NOVEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:     93,341.16   CR:     105,068.20CR         11,727.04CR

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     93,341.16   CR:     105,068.20CR
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                116,780.61                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  93,341.16            105,068.20CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   210,121.77            105,068.20CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         105,053.57
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  11/01/2019 THRU 11/30/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


